

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE



35790c454d64 Security Code

CERTIFICATE Nº 281/0107/1-01

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

| • | | | | | | |
|--|---------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| SHIPPER | | DESDELSUR SA AV. CORDOBA Nº 373 - 7 PISO (1054) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA | | | | |
| FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX) | | 30-62940188-8 | | | | |
| PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 817 | | LIAF CONTROL IDENTIFICATION № ID 281 | | | | |
| LOT NUMBER | | CH19-705-08-002 / CH19-705-08-003 | | | | |
| VESSEL | | MAERSK MEMPHIS V045N | | | | |
| BOOKING | | 53204359 | | | | |
| PRODUCT | ORG | GANIC CHICKPEAS | | | | |
| QUANTITY LOADED | | Total Net Weight: 40.000 kg, in 2 Container Total Gross Weight: 41.000 kg, in 2 Container | | | | |
| PACKAGING | BIG | BAGS IN CONTAINERS | | | | |
| DATE'S INSPECTION | Octo | ober 26 th , 2020 | | | | |
| PORT OF DESTINATION | TOR | RONTO, CANADA | | | | |
| PORT OF LOADING | BUE | ENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA | | | | |
| CONSIGNEE | 1-104 WINN | PIPELINE FOODS ULC 1-104 SCURFIELD BLVD. WINNIPEG, MANITOBA R3Y 1G4, CANADA | | | | |
| NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) | 1-104 WINN | ILINE FOODS ULC I SCURFIELD BLVD. IIPEG, MANITOBA IG4, CANADA | | | | |

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

| CONTAINERS | LIAF CONTROL SEAL Nº | CUSTOMS SEAL Nº | NET WEIGHT (kg) |
|---------------|----------------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| UACU 819202-0 | 1581 | CJ 37002 | 20.000 |
| TGHU 521136-4 | 1582 | CJ 37003 | 20.000 |

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, 10/08/2020

Signature of Authorized Personnel LIAF CONTROL SRL

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.

APPROVED



APPROVED





Sistema de Gestión ISO 9001:2015

